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Cleanroom Vacuum
Cleaner Systems

with Polyethylene Tank

E

F

I

G
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Model

1

Price €

Model m /h 2mm. H 03
Volt /Hz A

THE ABOVE PRICES ARE EXPRESSED IN € EURO FOB BOLOGNA, ITALIA - PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CR-1
230V with European plug - Part # 110760B

240V with UK plug - Part # 110760C
230V with Swiss plug - Part # 110760D

CR-1 (CR) January 1, 2010

cm²

Filter
Surface
area

*INCLUDES ULPA/HEPA FILTER SURFACE AREA
(1) MAIN CLOTH FILTER

CR-1 with European plug

CR-1 with UK plug

162

162

240/50

240/50 15

151 2.444

2.444

4.3

Product Code

4,2 1

1

518,00

518,00

518,00

497,00

497,00

497,00

CR-1 with Swiss plug 162230/50 152.4444.3 1

1

- Single Phase
- Dry Recovery
- Cleanroom Compatible

- Monophase
- Récuperation sec
- Compatible pour les salles propres

- Monofase
- Recuperazione secco
- Compatibile per le camere asettiche

- Einphasiges
- Trockene Wiederaufnahme
- Kompatibel für saubere Räume

- Monofásico
- Recuperación seca
- Compatible para los sala blanca

CR-1 with European plug (1-9)

CR-1 with UK plug (1-9)

CR-1 with Swiss plug (1-9)

1

1

1

CR-1 with European plug (10+)

CR-1 with UK plug (10+)

CR-1 with Swiss plug (10+)

6.100*

6.100*

6.100*

(1)

(1)

(1)

Includes the following:
ULPA filter

Package of paper filter bags
Extension Wand, telescopic
Floor Tool, 36cm
Crevice Tool, 20cm
Dusting Brush, 8cm
Ulpholstery Tool

Suction Hose 32mm x 2.44mØ

POLY, UF, TK

POLY, UF, TK

POLY, UF, TK

POLY, UF, TK

POLY, UF, TK

POLY, UF, TK

602,00**

602,00**

602,00**

580,00**

580,00**

580,00**

**PRICE INCLUDES ULPA HOUSING PROTECTOR KIT FOR ULPA FILTER

Price €

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

Page 1 of 3

kW l

kW Part Number

110760B

110760D

110760C

110760B

110760D

110760C

Part Number

Tiger-Vac Europa SRL
Via Marie Curie 17
Zona Industriale Ponte Rizzoli
40064 Ozzano Emilia BO
Italy

Codice Fisicale E Partita Iva 02451571208

110760BP

110760DP

110760CP

110760BP

110760DP

110760CP

CR-1 with ULPA Housing Protector Kit
230V with European plug - Part # 110760BP

240V with UK plug - Part # 110760CP
230V with Swiss plug - Part # 110760DP
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Cleanroom Vacuum
Cleaner Systems

with Stainless Steel Tank (AISI 430)

E

F

I

G

S

Model

1

Price €

Model m /h 2mm. H 03
Volt /Hz A

THE ABOVE PRICES ARE EXPRESSED IN € EURO FOB BOLOGNA, ITALIA - PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CR-1
230V with European plug - Part #

240V with UK plug - Part #
230V with Swiss plug - Part #

CR-1 (CR) January 1, 2010

cm²

Filter
Surface
area

*INCLUDES ULPA/HEPA FILTER SURFACE AREA
(1) MAIN CLOTH FILTER

CR-1 with European plug

CR-1 with UK plug

162

162

240/50

240/50 15

151 2.444

2.444

4.3

Product Code

4,2 1

1

553,00

553,00

553,00

532,00

532,00

532,00

CR-1 with Swiss plug 162230/50 152.4444.3 1

1

- Single Phase
- Dry Recovery
- Cleanroom Compatible

- Monophase
- Récuperation sec
- Compatible pour les salles propres

- Monofase
- Recuperazione secco
- Compatibile per le camere asettiche

- Einphasiges
- Trockene Wiederaufnahme
- Kompatibel für saubere Räume

- Monofásico
- Recuperación seca
- Compatible para los sala blanca

CR-1 with European plug (1-9)

CR-1 with UK plug (1-9)

CR-1 with Swiss plug (1-9)

1

1

1

CR-1 with European plug (10+)

CR-1 with UK plug (10+)

CR-1 with Swiss plug (10+)

6.100*

6.100*

6.100*

(1)

(1)

(1)

Includes the following:
ULPA filter

Package of paper filter bags
Extension Wand, telescopic
Floor Tool, 36cm
Crevice Tool, 20cm
Dusting Brush, 8cm
Ulpholstery Tool

Suction Hose 32mm x 2.44mØ

SS, UF, TK

SS, UF, TK

SS, UF, TK

SS, UF, TK

SS, UF, TK

SS, UF, TK

637,00**

637,00**

637,00**

615,00**

615,00**

615,00**

**PRICE INCLUDES ULPA HOUSING PROTECTOR KIT FOR ULPA FILTER

Price €

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

Page 2 of 3

kW l

kW Part Number

110762B

110762D

110762C

110762B

110762D

110762C

Part Number

Tiger-Vac Europa SRL
Via Marie Curie 17
Zona Industriale Ponte Rizzoli
40064 Ozzano Emilia BO
Italy

Codice Fisicale E Partita Iva 02451571208

110762BP

110762DP

110762CP

110762BP

110762DP

110762CP

CR-1 with ULPA Housing Protector Kit
230V with European plug - Part #

240V with UK plug - Part #
230V with Swiss plug - Part #
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ULPA FILTER (INCLUDED)

PART # DESCRIPTION

212304

214860

212502

212500

323497

323504A

323508

323510

323514

323512

323316

ULPA Filter. Efficiency of 99.9995% on 0.18 microns. U15 as per MPPS method (EN 1822)

ULPA Housing protector kit for ULPA Filter. Includes gasket. Powder coated steel.

Main Cloth Filter

Paper Filter Bags (Package of 5)

Suction Hose. 2.44m

Extension Wand, telescopic. Made of plastic

Floor Tool. 36cm

Crevice Tool. 20cm

Dusting Brush. 8cm.

Upholstery Tool. 12.7cm

Micro Tool Kit. 6 mini attachments. ESD safe plastic

ULPA HOUSING PROTECTOR KIT FOR ULPA FILTER - OPTIONAL

Ø32mm TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES (INCLUDED)

MICRO TOOL KIT - OPTIONAL

MAIN CLOTH FILTER (INCLUDED)

Price €

Tiger-Vac Europa SRL
Via Marie Curie 17
Zona Industriale Ponte Rizzoli
40064 Ozzano Emilia BO
Italy

Codice Fisicale E Partita Iva 02451571208

THE ABOVE PRICES ARE EXPRESSED IN € EURO FOB BOLOGNA, ITALIA - PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CR-1 (CR) January 1, 2010 Page 3 of 3

PAPER FILTER BAGS (INCLUDED)

122,20

84,30

42,10

9,10

37,90

20,20

33,70

3,40

5,10

3,40

21,90

SD* - Static Dissipating S/S** - Stainless steel AISI 304
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